
#1

4-May Name Grad  Residence     

8:30 AM Lorenz, Ben  2020   Peoria, AZ 

Matthews, Breyana  2020   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Thompson, Daniel  2021   Phoenix, AZ 

Laux, Madeleine  2020   Goodyear, AZ 

8:38 AM Hendricks, Tony  2019   Phoenix, AZ 

Loewe, Kylee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Summerhays, Preston  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

Benita, Maya  2020   Tucson, AZ 

8:46 AM Kling, Nicholas  2020   Paradise Valley, AZ 

Wilde, Kyla  2021   Phoenix, AZ 

VS.

Christopherson, Caden  2019   Chandler, AZ 

Balkan, Belle  2019   Mesa, AZ 

8:54 AM Chirravuri, Mahanth  2022   Chandler, AZ 

Tayles, Bailee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Valociek, Kobe  2020   Peoria, AZ 

Garcia, Lauren  2021   Gilbert, AZ 

9:02 AM Johnson, Jarrod  2020   Tucson, AZ 

Summerhays, Grace  2022   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Vilkauskas, Damon  2020   Mesa, AZ 

Worden, Eve  2019   Phoenix, AZ 
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#1

4-May Name Grad  Residence 

1:30 PM Hendricks, Tony  2019   Phoenix, AZ 

Matthews, Breyana  2020   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Thompson, Daniel  2021   Phoenix, AZ 

Benita, Maya  2020   Tucson, AZ 

1:38 PM Lorenz, Ben  2020   Peoria, AZ 

Loewe, Kylee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Summerhays, Preston  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

Laux, Madeleine  2020   Goodyear, AZ 

1:46 PM Kling, Nicholas  2020   Paradise Valley, AZ 

Tayles, Bailee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Christopherson, Caden  2019   Chandler, AZ 

Garcia, Lauren  2021   Gilbert, AZ 

1:54 PM Chirravuri, Mahanth  2022   Chandler, AZ 

Summerhays, Grace  2022   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Valociek, Kobe  2020   Peoria, AZ 

Worden, Eve  2019   Phoenix, AZ 

2:02 PM Johnson, Jarrod  2020   Tucson, AZ 

Wilde, Kyla  2021   Phoenix, AZ 

VS.

Vilkauskas, Damon  2020   Mesa, AZ 

Balkan, Belle  2019   Mesa, AZ 

1up

3 and 2

3 and 2

3 and 2

5 and 4
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#1

5-May Name Grad  Residence 

10:00 AM Summerhays, Grace  2022   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Laux, Madeleine  2020   Goodyear, AZ 

10:08 AM Kling, Nicholas  2020   Paradise Valley, AZ  1up

VS.

Summerhays, Preston  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

10:16 AM Tayles, Bailee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Balkan, Belle  2019   Mesa, AZ  6 and 4

10:24 AM Johnson, Jarrod  2020   Tucson, AZ  2 and 1

VS.

Thompson, Daniel  2021   Phoenix, AZ 

10:32 AM Benita, Maya  2020   Tucson, AZ 

VS.

Wilde, Kyla  2021   Phoenix, AZ  3 and 2

10:40 AM Lorenz, Ben  2020   Peoria, AZ  6 and 4

VS.

Valociek, Kobe  2020   Peoria, AZ 

10:48 AM Loewe, Kylee  2021   Scottsdale, AZ  5 and 4

VS.

Garcia, Lauren  2021   Gilbert, AZ 

10:56 AM Chirravuri, Mahanth  2022   Chandler, AZ 

VS.

Christopherson, Caden  2019   Chandler, AZ  4 and 3

11:04 AM Matthews, Breyana  2020   Scottsdale, AZ 

VS.

Worden, Eve  2019   Phoenix, AZ  2 and 1

11:12 AM Hendricks, Tony  2019   Phoenix, AZ 

VS.

Vilkauskas, Damon  2020   Mesa, AZ  2 and 1

1/2
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